
Vale	of	Allen	Parish	Council	Budget		2014/2015(b)

14.10.13

VALE OF ALLEN PARISH COUNCIL
Ward Expenses

Description
2011/2012  
Actual

2012/2013 
Actual

2013/2014  
Budget 
Estimate

2013/2014  
Actual 
30/09/2013

2013/2014  
Revised 
Estimate

2014/2015 
Preliminary 
Budget 
Estimate

 Witchampton Burial Ground 
Grass 490.00 490.00 490.00 350.00 490.00 490.00
Bus Shelter (Club) Cleaning 160.00 60.00 110.00 0.00 110.00 110.00
R & BT Seat Grass 96.00 84.00 100.00 60.00 100.00 100.00
R & BT Seat Maintenance 280.00 0.00 100.00 280.00 280.00 100.00
Hinton Martell Water Rates 0.00 72.50 80.00 73.80 73.80 80.00
Fountain Electricity 23.33 23.02 25.00 16.00 25.00 30.00
Fountain Maintenance 292.56 0.00 160.00 160.00 320.00 160.00
Manswood Play Area  
Maintenance 0.00 443.42 550.00 0.00 550.00 550.00
Manswood  Rent 0.00 4.00 2.00 0.00 2.00 2.00
Manswood Seat Grass 54.00 26.00 50.00 26.00 50.00 50.00
4 x Bus Shelters Grass 150.00 180.00 180.00 120.00 180.00 180.00
 Bus Shelters Repairs & 
Maintenance 0.00 180.00 40.00 0.00 40.00 50.00
Noticeboards & Manswood 
Notice replacement

0.00 0.00 200.00 0.00 200.00 40.00

Parish Clock (GAS) 100.00 200.00 200.00 0.00 200.00 200.00
Manswood Remedial 539.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 300.00
Salt & Grit 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 300.00
Parish Plans 0.00 0.00 200.00 0.00 200.00 0.00
Sub-Total 2185.85 1762.94 2487.00 1,085.80 2,820.80 2742.00
General Administration        
Brought forward 6119.57 6086.09 7678.00 3,499.30 7,528.08 8233.00
Total 8305.42 7849.03 8659.00 4,585.10 10,348.88 10975.00


